RC-2002B
RUB TECHTECH Managed Media Converter
Fast Ethernet Media Converter
M
a
n
a
g

Humidity: 5% to 90%
Dimensions: 140.7(L) X 90(W) X 30.6(H) mm
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Supports per port basic LEDs for
    monitoring
Supports media type, connector,
    wavelength and distance information
Supports hot-swap and auto reload
    configuration ability
Supports IEEE 802.1p Priority
Supports IEEE 802.1q Tag VLAN
Supports QoS Classification based on
    TOS
Supports intelligent diagnostic for self
    detection
Supports external loop back capability
Supports web-based and text-based
    management user interface
Supports SMTP
Supports DHCP client
Support E-mail client (SMTP RFC 821)
    and Mobile Phone short message (SMS)
    for sending Traps and Alam message
Supports Dying Gasp function
RoHS Compliance
OverviewOverview
RC-2002B is designed to make conversion
between 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Fast Ethernet. With SNMP agent, web-
based management and Telnet text-based
menu driven management, the network
administrator can logon the converter to
monitor, configure and control the activity
of each port. In addition, the converter
implements bandwidth rating management
capability via the intelligent software. The
overall network management is enhanced,
and the network efficiency is also improved
to accommodate and deliver high
bandwidth applications.
          Model                                                 Description
RC-2002BSC               10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                       MM SC
RC-2002BST                10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                       MM ST
RC-2002BSC.S05       10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                        SM SC 5km
RC-2002BSC.S20       10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM SC 20km
RC-2002BSC.S40       10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM SC 40km
RC-2002BSC.S60      10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM SC 60km
RC-2002BBS5.S20    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM Bidi SC 20km, 1550nm
RC-2002BBS3.S20    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM Bidi SC 20km, 1310nm
RC-2002BBS5.S40    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM Bidi SC 40km, 1550nm
RC-2002BBS3.S40    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM Bidi SC 40km, 1310nm
RC-2002BBS5.S60    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM Bidi SC 60km, 1550nm
RC-2002BBS3.S60    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter,
                                      SM Bidi SC 60km, 1310nm